Week Starting From 13.03.2015 to 19.03.2015

e Chemistry Division

S.No. District Name Police Station Name
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Basti
Basti
Basti
Bhadohi
Bhadohi
Chandauli
Chandauli
Chandauli
Chandauli
Deoria
Ghazipur
Jaunpur
Kaushammbi

Mahrajganj
Mau

Mau

Mau

Mau

Mau
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Pratapgarh
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali
Suriyavan
Bhadohi
Saiyadraja
Saiyadraja
Saiyadraja
Saiyadraja
Kotwali
Kasimabad
Jafarabad
Charawa

Kolhui

Muhammdabad Gohana
Muhammdabad Gohana

Doharighat
Doharighat
Madhuban
Kotwali ktra
Halia

Phatanpur

GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
Manduwadeeh
Shivpur
Shivpur
Chetganj

Case Crime
No.

41/15
42/15
626/15
627/15
685/15
03/15
60/15
30/15
32/15
38/15
39/15
1688/14
62/15
223/15
244/15 to
249/15
226/15
135/15
270/15
30/15
39/15
69/15
702/15
141/15
04/15
127/15
133/15
50/15
38/15
39/15
24/15

Date of
Receipt
09.03.15
09.03.15
04.03.15
04.03.15
04.03.15
10.03.15
10.03.15
24.02.15
24.02.15
24.02.15
24.02.15
03.03.15
23.02.15
03.03.15
28.02.15

02.03.15
03.03.15
03.03.15
12.02.15
13.02.15
21.02.15
02.03.15
08.03.15
13.02.15
09.03.15
09.03.15
10.03.15
10.03.15
10.03.15
04.03.15

Date of
Disposal
16.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
19.03.15
19.03.15
19.03.15
19.03.15
17.03.15
19.03.15
17.03.15
19.03.15

18.03.15
17.03.15
17.03.15
16.03.15
13.03.15
19.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
17.03.15
17.03.15
17.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
16.03.15
17.03.15

Remark



¢ Document Division

S.No. District Name

1 Allahabad
2 Pratapgarh

Police Station
Name

Civil Line
Aaspur Deosara

Case Crime
No.

856/14
172/13

Date of
Receipt
16.03.15
18.09.14

Date of
Disposal
16.03.15
17.03.15

Remark



¢ Serology Division

S.No. District Name
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Azamgarh
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Kaushambi
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Azamgarh
Sonebhadra
Sonebhadra
Jaunpur

Police Station
Name

Mubarakpur
Sahjanva
Badhalganj
Pipri
Barsathi
Barsathi
Devgaon
Kon

Karma
Chandbak

Case Crime
No.

137/14
28/14
58/14

148/14

205/14

214/14

472/13

151/14

235/14

338/14

Date of
Receipt
26.06.14
26.06.14
26.06.14
26.06.14
27.06.14
27.06.14
27.06.14
28.06.14
30.06.14
30.06.14

Date of
Disposal
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15
18.03.15

Remark



Biology Division

S.No. District Name
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Gorakhpur

Kushinagar
Sonebhadra
Kushinagar

Police Station
Name

Pipraich

Kot. Padrona
Obra

Kasya

Case Crime
No.

400/13
1895/13
90/14
378/14

Date of
Receipt
18.01.14
31.01.14
10.02.14
21.05.14

Date of
Disposal
17.03.15
17.03.15
17.03.15
17.03.15

Remark



